
 2019 TRLGA Southern District Members

Name GHIN Phone Email

Ashe, Robin 5904067 207-944-5046 5thst8810@gmail.com

Boyd, Anne 0499136 469-387-1391 anneandted-hsv@sbcglobal.net

Dotzler, Dale 2056235 520-207-3772 dalenhans@yahoo.com

Dycus, Norma 5185213 937-478-7535 ndycus@blindflamingo.com

Egizio, Mary Ann 0683754 630-542-4808 vincema1942@gmail.com

Ellyson, Judy 1159580 520-207-5869 jaellyson44@gmail.com

Forkner, Bonny 1138980 608-219-8934 bonnyforkner@gmail.com

Fory, Kathy 0632737 520-260-0793 kfory@cox.net

Gonzalez, Mary 1940045 414-313-6407 maryg1298@yahoo.com

Grandbois, Claudette 1462212 701-799-6257 cjg1205@gmail.com

Horgan, Diane 3773640 763-258-4055 dhorgan1@aol.com

Hungerford, Charlene 5417672 360-607-9184 chungerford5643@gmail.com

Karras, Nioma 1415564 520-336-8864 nkarras@cox.net

Kielblock, Renee 0662990 520-269-7837 renee.kielblock@yahoo.com

Lattin, Linda 4709200 816-560-0979 lclat7@comcast.net

Legg, Kayann 2590123 937-974-6494 Kayann@blindflamingo.com

Meier, Lu 0587456 231-590-2841 cavitycaptain@gmail.com

Meyer, Sharon 0638662 520-777-3661 Ruthona@aol.com

Miller, Mary 0970481 913-963-4083 mary.steve.miller@gmail.com

Nelson, Cindy 1313094 541-921-0300 ainslees@aol.com

Olson, Karen 0484942 520-393-1010 karebare516@hotmail.com

Oxenford, Jana 0605299 520-648-6128 GVRJOX@msn.com

Powell, Mary 0658150 520-648-3439 Maryspow@aol.com

Raether, Faith 0605577 520-393-1001 gvfaith1118@gmail.com

Ritchie, Carla 2515081 608-698-0801 critchie1955@gmail.com

Simon, Myrna 635125 612-747-7638 darchorse@msn.com

Sincere, Barbara 1061767 571-594-1730 jbsincere@comcast.net

Smith, Lisa 1283476 316-641-6658 lisasmith530@gmail.com

Stephenson, Mar 0664818 520-207-9609 bobmaraz@gmail.com

Sumner, Cathy 2166215 507-440-5068 catsum76@gmail.com

Whittier, Velma 3506894 207-592-1223 velmaw1956@gmail.com

Wong, Kathy 0610860 520-625-0159 kmwongdr@aol.com

Wright, Jill 0614244 520-399-1227 jlkipi@sbcglobal.net

Zuehlke, Phyllis 0633549 520-777-6931 2fortee@charter.net

34 at $10 = $340
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